
                                                                          

 

 

PROCESSO SELETIVO PÚBLICO SIMPLIFICADO Nº 01/2021
PROGRAMA TRABALHO EDUCATIVO

 
CLASSIFICAÇÃO 

1 JAINE RODRIGUES
2 RAFAELA DOS SANTOS RICARDO
3 HEITOR MARGARIDA PIRES
4 VITÓRIA ISABELLY 
5 KEVELLY RAISSA DA SILVA
6 MICHELE OLIVEIRA DELFINO
7 JOELMA DOS SANTOS
8 JÉSSICA CAROLINA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
9 THAWANY FERNANDA FERREIRA

10 GABRIELA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
11 KERMELI CRISTINE 
12 TAMARA VITÓRIA MARTINS DE FREITAS
13 CRISTIANO ALVES DIAS
14 INGRID GABRIELA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ
15 LUDMILA 
16 SANDERSON KAÍQUE AMARO
17 LUDMILA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
18 BEATRIZ FERNANDES DA SILVA
19 KÊNIA ESTHER HIALINO SANTOS
20 ANNE KAREN DIAS
21 LEONY VICTOR DA SILVA PÁDUA
22 ADRIAN GABRIEL DE MOURA RODRIG
23 RHAYSSA GABRY
24 CAIO FERREIRA VIEIRA DO CARMO
25 LUCAS VINÍCIUS DA SILVA CAROLINO
26 MARCELO HENRIQUE SOUZA AZEVEDO
27 THIAGO 
28 GABRIEL HENRIQUE CIPRIANO DOS SANTOS
29 CARLOS MANUEL DOS ANJOS ROSA
30 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS COSTA
31 RICHARD MARCELO 
32 MÁRIO GABRIEL FERREIRA NUNES
33 ELIEZER FRANCISCO VIANA SODRÉ

                                                                           

RESULTADO FINAL DO  
PROCESSO SELETIVO PÚBLICO SIMPLIFICADO Nº 01/2021

PROGRAMA TRABALHO EDUCATIVO 

CANDIDATO 
JAINE RODRIGUES DUTRA 
RAFAELA DOS SANTOS RICARDO 
HEITOR MARGARIDA PIRES 
VITÓRIA ISABELLY DE CARVALHO 
KEVELLY RAISSA DA SILVA 
MICHELE OLIVEIRA DELFINO 
JOELMA DOS SANTOS COTA 
JÉSSICA CAROLINA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
THAWANY FERNANDA FERREIRA 
GABRIELA CRISTINA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA 
KERMELI CRISTINE DOS SANTOS 
TAMARA VITÓRIA MARTINS DE FREITAS 
CRISTIANO ALVES DIAS 
INGRID GABRIELA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ
LUDMILA KAREN ALVES DOS SANTOS 
SANDERSON KAÍQUE AMARO 
LUDMILA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
BEATRIZ FERNANDES DA SILVA 
KÊNIA ESTHER HIALINO SANTOS 
ANNE KAREN DIAS 
LEONY VICTOR DA SILVA PÁDUA 
ADRIAN GABRIEL DE MOURA RODRIGUES
RHAYSSA GABRYELE DA SILVA MOREIRA
CAIO FERREIRA VIEIRA DO CARMO 
LUCAS VINÍCIUS DA SILVA CAROLINO 
MARCELO HENRIQUE SOUZA AZEVEDO 
THIAGO TEIXEIRA MAGALHÃES 
GABRIEL HENRIQUE CIPRIANO DOS SANTOS
CARLOS MANUEL DOS ANJOS ROSA 
GABRIEL DOS SANTOS COSTA 
RICHARD MARCELO DE FREITAS SILVEIRA
MÁRIO GABRIEL FERREIRA NUNES 
ELIEZER FRANCISCO VIANA SODRÉ 

                                                                                                          

 

PROCESSO SELETIVO PÚBLICO SIMPLIFICADO Nº 01/2021 

NOTA 
15,4 
15,1 
15,0 
15,0 
14,6 
14,5 
14,4 

JÉSSICA CAROLINA RODRIGUES FERREIRA 14,3 
14,0 

 14,0 
13,9 

 13,8 
13,8 

INGRID GABRIELA DOS SANTOS DA CRUZ 13,7 
13,6 
13,5 

LUDMILA APARECIDA RODRIGUES DA SILVA 12,9 
12,8 
12,6 
12,4 
12,3 

ES 12,2 
ELE DA SILVA MOREIRA 12,0 

11,3 
11,1 

 11,0 
11,0 

GABRIEL HENRIQUE CIPRIANO DOS SANTOS 11,0 
11,0 
10,7 

DE FREITAS SILVEIRA 10,6 
10,5 
10,4 



                                                                          

 

 

CLASSIFICAÇÃO 
34 ANA LETÍCIA REIS DOS SANTOS
35 JUCIMARA CORRÊA DOS SANTOS
36 MARIA EDUARDA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 

MESSIAS
37 ISAMAYRA DE SOU
38 SAMANTA EMANUELLE PINHEIRO
39 CAUÃ 
40 HERVOLYN CAROLINA SANTOS
41 ANA LUÍZA ROCHA VALADÃO
42 LUCAS CALEB DIAS DE MELO
43 GABRIEL FELIPE PAPA TOMÉ
44 MARIA VITÓRIA

SILVA
45 GIOVANA VITÓRIA DOS SANTOS 
46 CASSIANA KAROLINE RODRIGUES DOS 

SANTOS
47 ALANA EMANUELE 
48 RAFAEL WILLIAN GOMES DA MATA
49 ANA KEZEN SANTOS DA SILVA 
50 EULLER MAXIMIANO 

1 GIOVANA VITÓRIA DOS SANTOS
2 JOÃO 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                           

CANDIDATO 
ANA LETÍCIA REIS DOS SANTOS 
JUCIMARA CORRÊA DOS SANTOS 
MARIA EDUARDA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 
MESSIAS 
ISAMAYRA DE SOUSA MAGALHÃES 
SAMANTA EMANUELLE PINHEIRO 
CAUÃ SANTOS ALMERINDO 
HERVOLYN CAROLINA SANTOS 
ANA LUÍZA ROCHA VALADÃO 
LUCAS CALEB DIAS DE MELO 
GABRIEL FELIPE PAPA TOMÉ 
MARIA VITÓRIA DE SOUZA FONSECA DA 
SILVA 
GIOVANA VITÓRIA DOS SANTOS  
CASSIANA KAROLINE RODRIGUES DOS 
SANTOS 
ALANA EMANUELE APARECIDA CUNHA DIAS
RAFAEL WILLIAN GOMES DA MATA 
ANA KEZEN SANTOS DA SILVA  
EULLER MAXIMIANO SANTOS 

VAGAS DESTINADAS A PCD 
GIOVANA VITÓRIA DOS SANTOS 
JOÃO LUCAS GONÇALVES SANTOS 

Helenita Pinto Melo Lopes 
Diretora Executiva 

                                                                                                          

 

NOTA 
10,2 
10,1 

MARIA EDUARDA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA 10,1 

10,0 
10,0 
10,0 
10,0 
10,0 
10,0 
10,0 

DE SOUZA FONSECA DA 10,0 

9,8 
9,8 

CUNHA DIAS 9,8 
9,8 
9,8 
9,8 

9,8 
7,6 


